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Single Sit-stand desks

SCREEN TYPE HEIGHT CODE

SIT-STAND DESKS
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Quadrangle acoustic side screen

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 600 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0367 - - - - -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 700 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0077 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 800 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0258 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 600 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0368 - - - - -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 700 mm deep desk

760 (530)* - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 800 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0356 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep 
desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0266 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep 
desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0267 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

Chamfered acoustic side screen

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 700 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0362 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 800 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0364 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 700 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0361 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 800 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0363 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 700 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0358 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 800 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0360 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 700 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0357 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for 
a 800 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0359 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0370 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0311 G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0259 G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0260 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0312 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283
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Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0371 - - G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- -

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0372 - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0184 G4F0034 
G6F0145

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0268 G4F0034 
G6F0145

G4F0034 
G6F0145

G4F0034 
G6F0145

G4F0034 
G6F0145

G4F0034 
G6F0145

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0269 G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0185 G4F0035 
G6F0146

- G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0146

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0373 - - G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1000 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0374 - G6F0185 G6F0185 - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1200 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0081 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185 - G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1400 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0082 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1600 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0083 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1800 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0084 G6F0185 - G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 2000 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0375 - - G6F0185 - -

*Screen height above the desktop
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SCREEN TYPE HEIGHT CODE

FIXED DESKS
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Quadrangle acoustic side screen

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for an 
600 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0367 - - - G6F0145 G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for an 
700 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0077 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for an 
800 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0258 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for an 
600 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0368 - - - G6F0145 G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for an 
700 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for an 
800 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0356 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep desk 
(L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0266 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep desk 
(R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0267 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0362 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0364 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0361 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0363 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0358 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0360 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0357 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0359 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G6F0145 - G6F0145 G6F0145

Acoustic front screen

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0370 - - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

-

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0311 G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0259 G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0260 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0312 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283
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Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0371 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0372 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0184 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0268 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0269 G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0283

- G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0185 G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0283

- G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0373 - - - - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen 
for a 1000 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0374 - - - - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen 
for a 1200 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0081 G6F0185 - - - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen 
for a 1400 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0082 G6F0185 - - - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen 
for a 1600 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0083 G6F0185 - - - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen 
for a 1800 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0084 G6F0185 - - - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen 
for a 2000 mm long desk

595 (500-0)* G4A0375 - - - - -

*Screen height above the desktop
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SCREEN TYPE HEIGHT CODE

FIXED HEIGHT DESKS
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Quadrangle acoustic side screen

Quadrangle acoustic side 
screen for an 600 mm deep 
desk

595 (530)* G4A0367 G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Quadrangle acoustic side 
screen for an 700 mm deep 
desk

595 (530)* G4A0077 G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Quadrangle acoustic side 
screen for an 800 mm deep 
desk

595 (530)* G4A0258 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Quadrangle acoustic side 
screen for an 600 mm deep 
desk

760 (530)* G4A0368 G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Quadrangle acoustic side 
screen for an 700 mm deep 
desk

760 (530)* G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Quadrangle acoustic side 
screen for an 800 mm deep 
desk

760 (530)* G4A0356 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

1000 mm wide quadrangle 
acoustic side screen for an 800 
mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0266 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

1000 mm wide quadrangle 
acoustic side screen for an 800 
mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0267 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 700 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0362 G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 800 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0364 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 700 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0361 G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 800 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0363 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 700 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0358 G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 800 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0360 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 700 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0357 G6F0145 G6F0145 - - - -

Chamfered acoustic side screen 
for a 800 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0359 G6F0145 G6F0145 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- -

Acoustic front screen

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 
mm long desk

595 (530)* G4A0370 - - - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 
mm long desk

595 (530)* G4A0311 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 
mm long desk

595 (530)* G4A0259 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 
mm long desk

595 (530)* G4A0260 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283
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Acoustic front screen for a 1800 
mm long desk

595 (530)* G4A0312 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 
2000 mm long desk

595 (530)* G4A0371 - - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 
mm long desk

760 (530)* G4A0372 - - - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 
mm long desk

760 (530)* G4A0184 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 
mm long desk

760 (530)* G4A0268 G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145

- G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 
mm long desk

760 (530)* G4A0269 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 
mm long desk

760 (530)* G4A0185 G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

Acoustic front screen for a 
2000 mm long desk

760 (530)* G4A0373 - - - - - -

Height-adjustable acoustic front screen

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1000 mm long desk

595 (500-
0)*

G4A0374 - - - - G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1200 mm long desk

595 (500-
0)*

G4A0081 - - G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1400 mm long desk

595 (500-
0)*

G4A0082 - - G6F0185 - G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1600 mm long desk

595 (500-
0)*

G4A0083 - - G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 1800 mm long desk

595 (500-
0)*

G4A0084 - - G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185 G6F0185

Height-adjustable acoustic front 
screen for a 2000 mm long desk

595 (500-
0)*

G4A0375 - - - G6F0185 - -

*Screen height above the desktop
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Bench desks
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Quadrangle acoustic side screen

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 600 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0367 - - - - G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 700 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0077 - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 800 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0258 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 600 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0368 - - - - G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 700 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0369 - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 800 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0356 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep desk 
(L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0266 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep desk 
(R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0267 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0362 - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0364 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0361 - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0363 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0358 - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0360 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0357 - - G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0359 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G6F0145

Acoustic front screen for NOVA 2-desk benches

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0378 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0178 - - - G4F0038 G4F0038

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0179 - - - G4F0010 G4F0010



TOP 530 desk screens are not compatible with the desk system.-

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0180 - - - G4F0010 G4F0010

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0181 - - - G4F0010 G4F0010

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0379 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for 1240 mm 
NOVA end desk bench

595 (530)* G4A0380 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for 1440 mm 
NOVA end desk bench

595 (530)* G4A0381 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for 1640 mm 
NOVA end desk bench

595 (530)* G4A0382 - - - - -

 Acoustic divider screen for NOVA 4-desk bench

Quadrangle acoustic divider screen 
for a 700 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench

530* G4A0376 - - - G4F0037 G4F0037

Quadrangle acoustic divider screen 
for a 800 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench or single row 2-desk bench

530* G4A0377 - G4F0037 - G4F0037 G4F0037

Chamfered acoustic divider screen 
for a 700 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench

530* G4A0365 - - - G4F0037 G4F0037

Chamfered acoustic divider screen 
for a 800 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench or single row 2-desk bench

530* G4A0366 - G4F0037 - G4F0037 G4F0037

Acoustic front screen for MOTION or 
B-ACTIVE bench (It is enough to order 
one screen for both desks)

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 
mm long B-ACTIVE bench desk with 
2-level columns

600 (515)* G4A0007 - - G4F0022 - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long MOTION or B-ACTIVE bench 
desk with 2-level columns

600 (515)* G4A0383 - G4F0036 G4F0022 - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long MOTION or B-ACTIVE bench 
desk with 2-level columns

600 (515)* G4A0384 - G4F0036 G4F0022 - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 2-level 
columns

600 (515)* G4A0385 - G4F0036 - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 3-level 
columns

740 (660)* G4A0386 - G4F0036 - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 3-level 
columns

740 (660)* G4A0387 - G4F0036 - - -

SCREEN TYPE HEIGHT CODE

SIT-STAND DESKS FIXED HEIGHT DESKS
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TOP 530 desk screens are not compatible with the desk system.-

SCREEN TYPE HEIGHT CODE

SIT-STAND DESKS FIXED HEIGHT DESKS
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Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 3-level 
columns

740 (660)* G4A0388 - G4F0036 - - -

Acoustic front screen ** ***

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0370 - - G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

- -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0311 G4F0034 
G6F0282

- G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

- -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0259 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

- -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0260 G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0283

- -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0312 G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- - -

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0371 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0372 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0184 G4F0034 
G6F0282

- - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0268 G4F0034 
G6F0282

G4F0035 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

- - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0269 G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0185 G4F0035 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

- - -

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0373 - - - - -

*Screen height above the desktop

**It is possible to place one TOP 530 acoustic screen optionally on one EASY desktop. Two screens do not fit.

***It is possible to place two TOP 530 acoustic screens on both MOTION desktops.



TOP 530 desk screens are not compatible with the desk system.-

SCREEN TYPE HEIGHT CODE

FIXED HEIGHT DESKS
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Quadrangle acoustic side screen

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 600 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0367 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 700 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0077 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 800 mm deep desk

595 (530)* G4A0258 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 600 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0368 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 700 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0369 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Quadrangle acoustic side screen for 
an 800 mm deep desk

760 (530)* G4A0356 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep desk 
(L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0266 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

1000 mm wide quadrangle acoustic 
side screen for an 800 mm deep desk 
(R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0267 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0362 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (L/H)

595 (530)* G4A0364 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0361 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (R/H)

595 (530)* G4A0363 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0358 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (L/H)

760 (530)* G4A0360 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
700 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0357 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Chamfered acoustic side screen for a 
800 mm deep desk (R/H)

760 (530)* G4A0359 - G6F0145 G6F0145 G6F0145 -

Acoustic front screen for NOVA 2-desk benches

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0378 - G4F0038 G4F0038 G4F0038 -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0178 G4F0038 G4F0038 G4F0038 G4F0038 -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0179 G4F0010 G4F0010 G4F0010 G4F0010 -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0180 G4F0010 G4F0010 G4F0010 G4F0010 -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0181 G4F0010 G4F0010 G4F0010 G4F0010 -

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long NOVA 2-desk bench

555 (530)* G4A0379 - G4F0010 G4F0010 G4F0010 -



TOP 530 desk screens are not compatible with the desk system.-

Acoustic front screen for 1240 mm 
NOVA end desk bench

595 (530)* G4A0380 - G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

-

Acoustic front screen for 1440 mm 
NOVA end desk bench

595 (530)* G4A0381 - G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

G4F0034 
G6F0145 
G6F0282

-

Acoustic front screen for 1640 mm 
NOVA end desk bench

595 (530)* G4A0382 - G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

G4F0035 
G6F0146 
G6F0283

-

 Acoustic divider screen for NOVA 4-desk bench

Quadrangle acoustic divider screen 
for a 700 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench

530* G4A0376 - G4F0037 G4F0037 G4F0037 -

Quadrangle acoustic divider screen 
for a 800 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench or single row 2-desk bench

530* G4A0377 - G4F0037 G4F0037 G4F0037 -

Chamfered acoustic divider screen 
for a 700 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench

530* G4A0365 - G4F0037 G4F0037 G4F0037 -

Chamfered acoustic divider screen 
for a 800 mm deep NOVA 4-desk 
bench or single row 2-desk bench

530* G4A0366 - G4F0037 G4F0037 G4F0037 -

Acoustic front screen for MOTION 
bench (It is enough to order one 
screen for both desks)

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 2-level 
columns

600 (515)* G4A0383 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 2-level 
columns

600 (515)* G4A0384 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 2-level 
columns

600 (515)* G4A0385 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 3-level 
columns

740 (660)* G4A0386 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 3-level 
columns

740 (660)* G4A0387 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long MOTION bench desk with 3-level 
columns

740 (660)* G4A0388 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0370 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0311 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0259 - - - - -

SCREEN TYPE HEIGHT CODE
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TOP 530 desk screens are not compatible with the desk system.-

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0260 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0312 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

595 (530)* G4A0371 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0372 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1200 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0184 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1400 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0268 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1600 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0269 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 1800 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0185 - - - - -

Acoustic front screen for a 2000 mm 
long desk

760 (530)* G4A0373 - - - - -

*Screen height above the desktop
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